Die-lifter model DLF
Die-l i f ter
D
ie
-l
if
te
r

End plate mount screw 4-M6 length10
D
ie
-l
if
te
r
 D
LF
28
D
ie
-lifte
r  D
LF28
Die- l i f ter  （hydraul ic l i f ted die loading device）DLF28Y Width 28mm Standard
117
15
29
45

End plate mount screw 4-M6 length 10
D
ie
-l
if
te
r
 D
LF
28
D
ie
-lifte
r  D
LF28
Die- l i f ter  （hydraul ic l i f ted die loading device）DLF28H 　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　With 28mm Heavy load
118
32
32
53

End plate mount screw 4-M8 length14
D
ie
-l
if
te
r
 D
LF
50
D
ie
-lifte
r  D
LF50
Die- l i f ter  （hydraul ic l i f ted die loading device）DLF50Y Width 50mm Standard
119
a50 ba a a a a
A50
25

End plate mount screw 4-M8 length14
D
ie
-l
if
te
r
 D
LF
50
D
ie
-lifte
r  D
LF50
Die- l i f ter  （hydraul ic l i f ted die loading device）DLF50H 　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　With 50mm Heavy load
120
50
49
80

End plate mount screw 4-M10 length 20
D
ie
-l
if
te
r
 D
LF
80
D
ie
-lifte
r  D
LF80
Die- l i f ter  （hydraul ic l i f ted die loading device）DLF80Y 　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　Width 80mm Standard
121
50
49
80

End plate mount screw 4-M10 length 20
D
ie
-l
if
te
r
 D
LF
80
D
ie
-lifte
r  D
LF80
Die- l i f ter  （hydraul ic l i f ted die loading device）DLF80H 　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　With 80mm Heavy load
122
DLF 0500Y50 P
P
c ba